RUDERCLUB BAD SACKINGEN e.V.

GEGRUNDET 1956
www.ruderclub-bad-saeckingen.de

12.03.2025
29.03.2025
30.03.2025
26.04.2025
27.04.2025
01.05.2025
16.05-
22.05.2025
05.07-
13.07.2025
16.8.2025
06.09.2025
20.09.2025
11.10.2025
12.10.2025
25.10.2025
26.10.2025

Jahrestermine 2025
Mitgliederversammlung 19:00
Putzete 13:00
Anrudern 10:30
Putzete 13:00
Schnupperrudern 09:00
1.Maifest 09:00
Ruderkurs 09:00
Donauwanderfahrt
Greifensee
Sommerfest mit vorheriger Ruderausfahrt
Bilac
Putzete 13:00
Hochrheinrudertreff 09:00
Putzete 13:00
Abrudern 10:30



