GEGRUNDET 1956 www.ruderclub-bad-saeckingen.de

Jahrestermine 2025

12.03.2025	Mitgliederversammlung	19:00
29.03.2025	Putzete	13:00
30.03.2025	Anrudern	10:30
26.04.2025	Putzete	13:00
27.04.2025	Schnupperrudern	09:00
01.05.2025	1.Maifest	09:00
16.05-		
22.05.2025	Ruderkurs	09:00
05.07-		
13.07.2025	Donauwanderfahrt	
16.8.2025	Greifensee	
06.09.2025	Sommerfest mit vorheriger Ruderausfahrt	
20.09.2025	Bilac	
11.10.2025	Putzete	13:00
12.10.2025	Hochrheinrudertreff	09:00
25.10.2025	Putzete	13:00
26.10.2025	Abrudern	10:30